
14's 2022 JO Volleyball Schedule

DATE PRACTICE/TOURNAMENT TIME LOCATION

Sunday, January 9, 2022 Practice 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, January 13, 2022 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy

Sunday, January 16, 2022 Practice 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, January 20, 2022 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy

Sunday, January 23, 2022 Practice 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, January 27, 2022 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy

Sunday, January 30, 2022 Practice 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, February 3, 2022 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy

Saturday, February 5, 2022 Mid Winter Classic TBD TBD - Foley

Sunday, February 6, 2022 Practice 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, February 10, 2022 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy

Saturday, February 12, 2022 NCR Smackfest TBD TBD - Twin Cities

Sunday, February 13, 2022 NCR Smackfest TBD TBD - Twin Cities

Thursday, February 17, 2022 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy

Sunday, February 20, 2022 Practice 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, February 24, 2022 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy

Sunday, February 27, 2022 Practice 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, March 3, 2022 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy

Sunday, March 6, 2022 Practice 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, March 10, 2022 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy

Sunday, March 13, 2022 Practice 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, March 17, 2022 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy

Sunday, March 20, 2022 Glencoe Tournament TBD TBD - Glencoe

Thursday, March 24, 2022 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy

Saturday, March 26, 2022 Heartland Tournament TBD TBD - BigLake/Monticello

Thursday, March 31, 2022 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy

Sunday, April 3, 2022 Practice 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, April 7, 2022 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy

Sunday, April 10, 2022 Tiger Jam Tournament TBD Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, April 14, 2022 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy

Thursday, April 21, 2022 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy

Saturday, April 23, 2022 NCR Area Championships TBD TBD


